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202402070000
30170

02/07/2024
08:53:58

NARAMORE
RONNIE JOE

Grantee RELEASES SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Instr
#:20210604000
274620

202402070000
30180

02/07/2024
08:54:39

NARAMORE
RONNIE JOE

Grantee RELEASES SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Instr
#:20220317000
109760

202402090000
32800

02/09/2024
08:20:32

NARAMORE
RONNIE JOE

Grantee RELEASES WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20150612000
197480

202401310000
24980

01/31/2024
12:06:19

NARAMORE
RONNIE JOE

Grantor DEEDS CHASE PAYS
CASH LLC

7 16 Lot#:4 Blk:5
Book:7 Pg:16
Sub:BERMUDA
HILLS
SECOND
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION


