Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2024; Name= NARAMORE RONNIE JOE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202402070000 30170	02/07/2024 08:53:58	NARAMORE RONNIE JOE	Grantee	RELEASES	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T					Instr #:20210604000 274620	
202402070000 30180		NARAMORE RONNIE JOE	Grantee	RELEASES	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T					Instr #:20220317000 109760	
202402090000 32800	02/09/2024 08:20:32	NARAMORE RONNIE JOE	Grantee	RELEASES	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20150612000 197480	
202401310000 24980	01/31/2024 12:06:19	NARAMORE RONNIE JOE	Grantor	DEEDS	CHASE PAYS CASH LLC			7	16		Lot#:4 BIk:5 Book:7 Pg:16 Sub:BERMUDA HILLS SECOND SECTOR FIRST ADDITION